
See Spot Run
June 25 2019

Judge:  Meaghan O'Neill

Results - Starter Snooker 1
Ring: 1

Tuesday, June 25, 2019
Place Points Time Q'd

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 60
1. 27 42.79 --- Ruby Tequila SunriseNova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverID# 25382 Amy Ling

20" Regular - Open SCT: 60
1. 29 45.71 --- Rylee Australian Shepherd ID# 26537 Lori Walkin
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See Spot Run
June 25 2019

Judge:  Meaghan O'Neill

Results - Advanced Snooker 1
Ring: 1

Tuesday, June 25, 2019
Place Points Time Q'd

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 60
1. 22 28.37 --- Carbon All Canadian ID# 20438 Brittany Donhou

20" Regular - Open SCT: 60
1. 9 14.14 --- Ruckus Australian Shepherd ID# 25069 Toni Lashbrook or Bernie McDonald
2. 1 16.48 --- Sniper Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverID# 22443 Anneli Hilton

8" Special - Medium SCT: 60
1. 50 50.62  Q Riggs Bichon Frise ID# 26335 Christine  Godfrey

16" Special - Open SCT: 60
1. 32 62.52 --- Cya Whippet ID# 23875 Linda Smith
2. 20 46.02 --- Jimmy Border Collie ID# 23816 Christina Dunnington

4" Veteran - Mini Vet SCT: 60
1. 15 34.95 --- Keep-Her All Canadian ID# 17307 Amanda Schmidt
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See Spot Run
June 25 2019

Judge:  Meaghan O'Neill

Results - Master Snooker 1
Ring: 1

Tuesday, June 25, 2019
Place Points Time Q'd

8" Regular - Mini SCT: 55
1. 48 40.46  Q Quasi(modo) Papillon ID# 20109 Christina Sanders

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 55
1. 57 44.04  Q Mac Miniature Poodle ID# 23413 Lindsay Benbow

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 55
1. 46 32.78  Q Arson Nova Scotia Duck Toller ID# 19816 Anneli Hilton
2. 26 31.06 --- Bonnie-Lass Australian Shepherd ID# 23118 Ann & Richard Morris

20" Regular - Open SCT: 55
1. 42 50.37  Q Dragon Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverID# 22522 Amanda Schmidt
2. 1 6.87 --- Roux Border Collie ID# 23989 Jude Hudson

4" Special - Mini SCT: 55
1. 46 44.15  Q Pint Papillon ID# 16504 Anneli Hilton

16" Special - Open SCT: 55
1. 51 50.07  Q Mylo Mini Australian Sheperd ID# 24128 Deb Proc
2. 50 47.64  Q Zoey Border Collie ID# 19142 Lynne Dickson
3. 50 50.42  Q Logan Australian Shepherd ID# 22292 Christine  Godfrey
4. 48 45.65  Q Gunnar Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverID# 23353 Janice Vikse
5. 43 54.06  Q Sekari All Canadian ID# 25529 Linda Nichol
6. 29 34.54 --- Snap Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverID# 22217 Susan Wright

4" Veteran - Mini Vet SCT: 55
1. 38 57.74  Q Aries All Canadian ID# 16538 Amanda Schmidt
2. 35 56.97  Q Star Toy Poodle ID# 22568 Marie Sommer

8" Veteran - Medium Vet SCT: 55
1. 51 50.33  Q Sadie All Canadian ID# 19724 Linda Nichol
2. 25 59.09 --- Molly All Canadian ID# 19918 Marie Sommer

12" Veteran - Medium Vet SCT: 55
1. 48 50.24  Q Kalika All Canadian ID# 18322 Lindsey Pelechytik

16" Veteran - Open Vet SCT: 55
1. 36 47.37  Q Merlin Dalmatian ID# 18106 Cindy Maloney

12" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 55
1. 57 42.37  Q Laddie Mini Australian Shepard ID# 17244 Ann & Richard Morris
2. 52 44.22  Q Chloe Australian Shepherd ID# 19710 Lori Walkin
3. 48 44.00  Q Joey Border Collie ID# 23874 Linda Smith
4. 28 40.87 --- Katy All Canadian ID# 20519 Teresa Halkow

16" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 55
1. 39 56.23  Q Hickory Weimeraner ID# 19855 Leslie Stafford
2. 35 56.79  Q Levi Golden Retriever ID# 20304 Deb Proc
3. 19 41.78 --- Spurr Ibizian ID# 16972 Linda Smith
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See Spot Run
June 25 2019

Judge:  Meaghan O'Neill

Results - Steeplechase 1
Ring: 1

Tuesday, June 25, 2019
Place Score Time Q'd

8" Regular - Mini SCT: 51 Yards: 171
1. 41.41 31.41  Q Quasi(modo) Papillon ID# 20109 Christina Sanders

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 46 Yards: 171
1. 32.57 27.57  Q Arson Nova Scotia Duck Toller ID# 19816 Anneli Hilton
2. 39.45 34.45  Q Bonnie-Lass Australian Shepherd ID# 23118 Ann & Richard Morris
3. 45.47 45.47  Q Ruby Tequila SunriseNova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverID# 25382 Amy Ling
E. 282.24 282.24 --- Carbon All Canadian ID# 20438 Brittany Donhou

20" Regular - Open SCT: 41 Yards: 171
1. 32.46 32.46  Q Dragon Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverID# 22522 Amanda Schmidt
2. 35.87 25.87  Q Roux Border Collie ID# 23989 Jude Hudson
3. 46.47 36.47 --- Rylee Australian Shepherd ID# 26537 Lori Walkin
E. 61.95 41.95 --- Ruckus Australian Shepherd ID# 25069 Toni Lashbrook or Bernie McDonald
E. 100.00 60.00 --- Sniper Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverID# 22443 Anneli Hilton

4" Special - Mini SCT: 51 Yards: 171
1. 37.61 37.61  Q Pint Papillon ID# 16504 Anneli Hilton

8" Special - Medium SCT: 46 Yards: 171
1. 58.19 58.19 --- Riggs Bichon Frise ID# 26335 Christine  Godfrey

16" Special - Open SCT: 41 Yards: 171
1. 32.46 32.46  Q Snap Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverID# 22217 Susan Wright
2. 37.53 37.53  Q Sekari All Canadian ID# 25529 Linda Nichol
3. 40.89 40.89  Q Logan Australian Shepherd ID# 22292 Christine  Godfrey
4. 65.35 65.35 --- Zoey Border Collie ID# 19142 Lynne Dickson
E. 55.30 35.30 --- Mylo Mini Australian Sheperd ID# 24128 Deb Proc
E. 84.82 59.82 --- Jimmy Border Collie ID# 23816 Christina Dunnington

4" Veteran - Mini Vet SCT: 61 Yards: 171
1. 46.46 46.46  Q Star Toy Poodle ID# 22568 Marie Sommer
2. 55.15 55.15  Q Aries All Canadian ID# 16538 Amanda Schmidt

8" Veteran - Medium Vet SCT: 55 Yards: 171
1. 53.18 53.18  Q Sadie All Canadian ID# 19724 Linda Nichol
E. 87.54 67.54 --- Molly All Canadian ID# 19918 Marie Sommer

12" Veteran - Medium Vet SCT: 55 Yards: 171
1. 37.88 37.88  Q Kalika All Canadian ID# 18322 Lindsey Pelechytik

16" Veteran - Open Vet SCT: 49 Yards: 171
1. 39.33 34.33  Q Merlin Dalmatian ID# 18106 Cindy Maloney

12" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 49 Yards: 171
1. 28.59 28.59  Q Laddie Mini Australian Shepard ID# 17244 Ann & Richard Morris
2. 38.49 38.49  Q Chloe Australian Shepherd ID# 19710 Lori Walkin
3. 42.74 42.74  Q Katy All Canadian ID# 20519 Teresa Halkow
4. 43.82 43.82  Q Joey Border Collie ID# 23874 Linda Smith

16" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 49 Yards: 171
1. 47.29 47.29  Q Spurr Ibizian ID# 16972 Linda Smith
2. 47.29 47.29  Q Hickory Weimeraner ID# 19855 Leslie Stafford
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